
Contractor Name  Contact Person  Address  Phone/Website  Email(s) 

2400 Market Street  (629) 239-9595  growth@aramark.com 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 

Aramark  pearson.stacy@aramark.com 

(972) 482-1121 

Elior 
(727) 212-9349 

Chartwells 

(901) 273-7976 

FeedWells 
Eric Gouwens  (815) 409-0978  eric.gouwens@genuinefoods.com 

Mike Monteiro  (781) 223-3174  Mike.monteiro@genuinefoods.com 

Genuine 

(423) 903-7663 

Laughing Sprouts 

(973) 598-0005 

Maschio’s 
Jerry Noble  2 Victor Drive  (870) 476-7005  jnoble@opaafood.com  

Paragould, AR 72450 

John Catalano  (636) 812-0777  jcatalano@opaafood.com  

Opaa! 
(615) 289-0987 

Panache 

Greg Williams  (901) 573-3820  greg.williams@sfellc.org  

Tiffany Bieret  tiffiny.bieret@sfellc.org 

SFE 
bestk12food@sfellc.org 

SLA Management, INC  Kristine Kinninger 
601 S. Lake Destiny Drive 
Suite 405, Maitland, FL 
32751 

(630) 981-4857  k.kinninger@slamgmt.com  

(407) 740-7677 

partnerships@slamgmt.com 
SLA 

Sodexo Operations, 
LLC 

David Newman  9801 Washington Blvd  (301) 987-4000  educationsales.usa@sodexo.com 

Gaithersburg, MD 20878 

Sodexo 

Taher, INC  Verdelle Bowie  5570 Smetana Drive  (615) 979-0001  v.bowie@taher.com 

Minnetonka, MN 55343 
Inda Streed  (952) 945-0505  taher.secretary@taher.com 

Taher 

Southwest Foodservice 
Excellence, LLC (SFE) 

9366 Raintree Dr. 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 

Panache  Darryl R. Dinning 
P.O Box 281845 Nashville, 
TN 37228 

dinning@tds.net 

Genuine Foods 
228 Park Avenue South   
#69981                             
New York, NY 10003 

Laughing Sprouts, LLC  Sumner Gray 
700 S. Hawthorne St., 
Chattanooga, TN 37404 

laughingsprouts@gmail.com  

Maschio’s Food 
Services, Inc. 

Patty Fragioudakis 
525 East Main Street 
Chester, NJ 07930 

pattyf@maschiofood.com 

Opaa! Food 
Management, Inc. 

Chartwells K12  Lisa Ramos 
2400 Yorkmont Rd. 
Charlotte, NC 28217 

Lisa.Ramos@compass-usa.com   

FeedWells  Sharon Todd 
119 S. Main St. Suite 500 
Memphis, TN 38103 

info@feedwells.com  

mark.waterbury@elior-na.com 

Aramark Student 
Nutrition 

Stacy Pearson 

A’viands (dba K12 by 
Elior) 

Mark Waterbury 
1701 Cross Timbers Drive, 
Prosper, TX 75078 
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